July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July
July

July

July

July

July

July

10

13

18

19

27

28

29

30

31

10:00AM
1:30PM
5:00PM

10:00 AM
1:30PM
5:00PM

10:00AM
1:30PM

5:00 PM

1:30PM
5:00PM

10:00AM
1:30PM
5:00PM

10:00AM
1:30PM
5:00PM

10:00 AM
1:30PM
5:00PM

1:30PM

5:00PM

10:00 AM

1:30PM

10:00AM
5:00PM

10:00AM
1:30PM
5:00PM

10:00AM
1:30PM
5:00PM

9:00AM
11:30AM
2:00PM
4:30PM

9:00AM
11:30AM
2:00PM
4:30PM

Doubleday Field Schedule

Cooperstown Backyard - TBA
Senators
Glastonbury Amateur Baseball

Schenectady Blue Jays
Glastonbury Amateur Baseball
Glastonbury Amateur Baseball

NABA
NABA

Wayne PAL Wolfpack

Cronulla Sharks
Cooperstown Backyard - TBA

Cooperstown Backyard - TBA
Cooperstown Backyard - TBA
Cooperstown Backyard - TBA

Cooperstown Backyard - TBA
Waterbury Warthogs
Vergennes Dodgers

Waterbury Warthogs
Vergennes Dodgers
Green County Outlaws

Raquette Lake Camps

Cooperstown Backyard - TBA

Vaughan Vikings
Titans Baseball Club

Richmond Flying Squirrels
Cooperstown Backyard - TBA

Cooperstown Backyard - TBA
Cooperstown Backyard - TBA
Cooperstown Backyard - TBA

Cooperstwon Backyard - TBA
Newtown Centre Sharks
Newtown Centre Sharks

Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball

Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS

VS

VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

July 2023

Cooperstown Backyard - TBA
Bullies
TBA

Schenectady Blue Jays
TBA
TBA

NABA
NABA

Wayne PAL Wolfpack

TBA
Cooperstown Backyard - TBA

Cooperstown Backyard - TBA
Cooperstown Backyard - TBA
Cooperstown Backyard - TBA

Cooperstown Backyard - TBA
Champlain Whales

Mad River Valley

Champlain Whales

Mad River Valley

Waterford Nationals

Raquette Lake Camps

Cooperstown Backyard - TBA

Niagara Junior Power
Amsterdam Hawks

Richmond Flying Squirrels
Cooperstown Backyard - TBA

Cooperstown Backyard - TBA
Cooperstown Backyard - TBA
Cooperstown Backyard - TBA

Cooperstown Backyard - TBA

Newtown Senior Youth Baseball
Newtown Senior Youth Baseball

Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball

Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball

tournament
tournament
tournament
tournament

tournament
tournament
tournament
tournament



