## Doubleday Field Schedule July 2023

July	1	10:00AM 1:30PM 5:00PM	Cooperstown Backyard - TBA Senators Glastonbury Amateur Baseball	VS VS VS	Cooperstown Backyard - TBA Bullies TBA	
			•			
July	2	10:00 AM	Schenectady Blue Jays	VS	Schenectady Blue Jays	
		1:30PM	Glastonbury Amateur Baseball	VS	TBA	
		5:00PM	Glastonbury Amateur Baseball	VS	TBA	
July	3	10:00AM	NABA	VS	NABA	
		1:30PM	NABA	VS	NABA	
July	5	5:00 PM	Wayne PAL Wolfpack	VS	Wayne PAL Wolfpack	
July	6	1:30PM	Cronulla Sharks	VS	TBA	
		5:00PM	Cooperstown Backyard - TBA	VS	Cooperstown Backyard - TBA	
July	7	10:00AM	Cooperstown Backyard - TBA	VS	Cooperstown Backyard - TBA	
		1:30PM	Cooperstown Backyard - TBA	VS	Cooperstown Backyard - TBA	
		5:00PM	Cooperstown Backyard - TBA	VS	Cooperstown Backyard - TBA	
July	8	10:00AM	Cooperstown Backyard - TBA	VS	Cooperstown Backyard - TBA	
		1:30PM	Waterbury Warthogs	VS	Champlain Whales	
		5:00PM	Vergennes Dodgers	VS	Mad River Valley	
July	9	10:00 AM	Waterbury Warthogs	VS	Champlain Whales	
- · · <b>,</b>		1:30PM	Vergennes Dodgers	VS	Mad River Valley	
		5:00PM	Green County Outlaws	VS	Waterford Nationals	
July	10	1:30PM	Raquette Lake Camps	VS	Raquette Lake Camps	
July	13	5:00PM	Cooperstown Backyard - TBA	VS	Cooperstown Backyard - TBA	
July	18	10:00 AM	Vaughan Vikings	VS	Niagara Junior Power	
July	19	1:30PM	Titans Baseball Club	VS	Amsterdam Hawks	
July	27	10:00AM	Richmond Flying Squirrels	vs	Richmond Flying Squirrels	
,		5:00PM	Cooperstown Backyard - TBA	VS	Cooperstown Backyard - TBA	
July	28	10:00AM	Cooperstown Backyard - TBA	VS	Cooperstown Backyard - TBA	
		1:30PM	Cooperstown Backyard - TBA	VS	Cooperstown Backyard - TBA	
		5:00PM	Cooperstown Backyard - TBA	VS	Cooperstown Backyard - TBA	
July	29	10:00AM	Cooperstwon Backyard - TBA	VS	Cooperstown Backyard - TBA	
		1:30PM	Newtown Centre Sharks	VS	Newtown Senior Youth Baseball	
		5:00PM	Newtown Centre Sharks	VS	Newtown Senior Youth Baseball	
July	30	9:00AM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		11:30AM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		2:00PM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		4:30PM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
July	31	9:00AM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		11:30AM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		2:00PM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		4:30PM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament